
 2014 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 29 - Sept. 1, 2014
KOM/QOM Classification
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Men Pro/1

Stage 2 - KOM #1
1 15 John Harris CT Cycling Advancement Program 5
2 12 Kevin Gottlieb Airgas Cycling 3
3 27 Nicolas Ducharme 1

Stage 2 - KOM #2
1 25 Thibault Jeannès VELOSELECT CYCLING TEAM 5
2 23 Matthieu Jeannes VELOSELECT CYCLING TEAM 3
3 12 Kevin Gottlieb Airgas Cycling 1

Stage 2 - KOM #3
1 12 Kevin Gottlieb Airgas Cycling 5
2 27 Nicolas Ducharme 3
3 3 Jean-simon D'Anjou La vie sportive/Apogee/Opus 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1
1 90 Joshua Dillon BikeReg.com Elite Cycling Team 10
2 41 Grayson Napier L&M Group Ricoh New Zealand 7
3 55 Bobby Bailey Dealer.com Cycling Team 5
4 22 Eric Follen Momentum Barracuda Cycling 3
5 58 Alex Cox CCB Racing 1

Stage 3 - KOM #2
1 90 Joshua Dillon BikeReg.com Elite Cycling Team 5
2 41 Grayson Napier L&M Group Ricoh New Zealand 3
3 12 Kevin Gottlieb Airgas Cycling 1

Stage 3 - KOM #3
1 90 Joshua Dillon BikeReg.com Elite Cycling Team 7
2 43 Scott Thomas L&M Group Ricoh New Zealand 5
3 22 Eric Follen Momentum Barracuda Cycling 3
4 3 Jean-simon D'Anjou La vie sportive/Apogee/Opus 2
5 9 Chris Meacham Airgas Cycling 1

Stage 3 - KOM #4
1 59 Robert Gutgesell Jet Fuel Coffee/Norco Bicycles 7
2 12 Kevin Gottlieb Airgas Cycling 5
3 9 Chris Meacham Airgas Cycling 3
4 19 Timothy Ahearn CT Cycling Advancement Program Pro-Am Te 2
5 24 Landen Wark-Acebo ENGVT - UnTapped 1

Stage 3 - KOM #5
1 40 Michael Le Rossignol Independant 10
2 54 Brendan Rhim California Giant / Specialized 7
3 19 Timothy Ahearn CT Cycling Advancement Program Pro-Am Te 5
4 23 Matthieu Jeannes VELOSELECT CYCLING TEAM 3
5 76 Micah Engle Faulkner Nissan Racing 1

Overall Results
1 90 Joshua Dillon BikeReg.com Elite Cycling Team 22
2 12 Kevin Gottlieb Airgas Cycling 15
3 41 Grayson Napier L&M Group Ricoh New Zealand 10
4 54 Brendan Rhim California Giant / Specialized 7
5 19 Timothy Ahearn CT Cycling Advancement Program Pro-Am Te 7
6 59 Robert Gutgesell Jet Fuel Coffee/Norco Bicycles 7
7 23 Matthieu Jeannes VELOSELECT CYCLING TEAM 6
8 22 Eric Follen Momentum Barracuda Cycling 6
9 25 Thibault Jeannès VELOSELECT CYCLING TEAM 5
10 15 John Harris CT Cycling Advancement Program 5
11 43 Scott Thomas L&M Group Ricoh New Zealand 5
12 55 Bobby Bailey Dealer.com Cycling Team 5
13 9 Chris Meacham Airgas Cycling 4
14 3 Jean-simon D'Anjou La vie sportive/Apogee/Opus 3
15 76 Micah Engle Faulkner Nissan Racing 1
16 24 Landen Wark-Acebo ENGVT - UnTapped 1
17 58 Alex Cox CCB Racing 1
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